www.attelsr.lv

Furniture Fittings » For kitchen » Bascets with Tandem slides » Gold

Article Name
28-H26.0650.10 Basket with frot fixing and soft closing
28-H26.7660.10 Basket for drawer with front fixing and soft closing
28-H26.7680.10 Basket for drawer with front fixing and soft closing
28-INOXA1207/60-45 Undersink drawer basket with HETTICH rails
28-INOXADPB Bottle holder

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

Color
chrome
chrome
chrome
chrome

grey

Additional

Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Cabinet width, mm
500.0
600.0
800.0
600.0
150.0

Depth, mm
458.0
458.0
458.0
458.0

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Price EUR per unit

93.6
68
75

72.82
0.9
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