

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings $\,\blacktriangleright\,\,$ For kitchen $\,\blacktriangleright\,\,$ Bascets with Tandem slides $\,\blacktriangleright\,\,$ Gold

Article	Name	Unit	Color	Additional	Cabinet width, mm	Depth, mm	Price EUR per unit
special price outgoing 28-H26.0650.10	Basket with frot fixing and soft closing	gab.	chrome	-	500.0	458.0	93.6
outgoing 28-H26.7660.10	Basket for drawer with front fixing and soft closing	gab.	chrome	-	600.0	458.0	68
outgoing 28-H26.7680.10	Basket for drawer with front fixing and soft closing	gab.	chrome	-	800.0	458.0	75
outgoing 28-INOXA1207/60-45	Undersink drawer basket with HETTICH rails	gab.	chrome	-	600.0	458.0	72.82
28-INOXADPB	Bottle holder	gab.	grey	-	150.0	-	0.9

special price - Discounts are not applied to this article

outgoing - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.